SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WOODEN STRUCTURES
20
CONSTRUCTION SCREWS - PRODUCTION PROGRAMME
WKCS
Description
Application Screw for connecting structural wood elements including solid wood, glued
laminated timber, X-Lam and LVL timber panels and wood-based panels.
Type of

Zn
YELLOW
Zn
BLUE
How to read the code, e.g. WKCS-08080?
WKCS 08 080
Type Diameter
8.0mm
Length
80mm
SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WOODEN STRUCTURES
21
CONSTRUCTION SCREWS - PRODUCTION PROGRAMME
Code  dw x Lw [mm] Lg [mm] tfix [mm] Dw [mm] TX Pcs
Ø8.0 WKCS-08080 8.0 x 80 50 30 15 TX 40 100
WKCS-08100 8.0 x 100 50 50 15 TX 40 100
WKCS-08120 8.0 x 120 80 40 15 TX 40 100
WKCS-08140 8.0 x 140 80 60 15 TX 40 100
WKCS-08160 8.0 x 160 80 80 15 TX 40 100
WKCS-08180 8.0 x 180 80 100 15 TX 40 100
WKCS-08200 8.0 x 200 80 120 15 TX 40 100
WKCS-08220 8.0 x 220 80 140 15 TX 40 100
WKCS-08240 8.0 x 240 80 160 15 TX 40 100
WKCS-08260 8.0 x 260 80 180 15 TX 40 100
WKCS-08280 8.0 x 280 80 200 15 TX 40 100
WKCS-08300 8.0 x 300 80 220 15 TX 40 100
Ø10 WKCS-10120 10 x 120 80 40 18 TX 40 50
WKCS-10140 10 x 140 80 60 18 TX 40 50
WKCS-10160 10 x 160 80 80 18 TX 40 50
WKCS-10180 10 x 180 80 100 18 TX 40 50
WKCS-10200 10 x 200 80 120 18 TX 40 50
WKCS-10220 10 x 220 80 140 18 TX 40 25
WKCS-10240 10 x 240 80 160 18 TX 40 25
WKCS-10260 10 x 260 80 180 18 TX 40 25
WKCS-10280 10 x 280 80 200 18 TX 40 25
WKCS-10300 10 x 300 80 220 18 TX 40 25
WKCS-10320 10 x 320 80 240 18 TX 40 25
WKCS Construction flat head screw, TX
SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WOODEN STRUCTURES
22
CONSTRUCTION SCREWS - PRODUCTION PROGRAMME